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EAST Division

Vipers

Haverhill Hitmen

The Jags

Goshen Maple Leaves

CENTRAL Division

Oakland Invaders
The Move Crew
Stillers

vertigo

WEST Division

Dream Weavers
Roxborough Thunderbirds
FDJ Chin Boy

Spicy Guac

Total Points

Dream Weavers
Oakland Invaders

FDJ Chin Boy

Vipers

Haverhill Hitmen
Roxborough Thunderbirds
Goshen Maple Leaves
Stillers

The Move Crew
vertigo

Spicy Guac

The Jags
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3317.00
3267.00
3261.00
3138.00
3116.00
3072.00
2991.00
2895.00
2842.00
2792.00
2754.00
2746.00
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
33
33
4-2
2-4

DIV

4-2

3-3
2-4

PF
2552.00
2470.00
2388.00
2637.00

PF
2838.00
2407.00
2418.00
2292.00

PF
2803.00
2583.00
2679.00
2319.00
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PA
2368.00
2348.00
2293.00
2783.00

PA
2243.00
2518.00
2608.00
2767.00

PA
2583.00
2552.00
2697.00
2626.00

PTS
3138.00
3116.00
2746.00
2991.00

PTS
3267.00
2842.00
2895.00
2792.00

PTS
3317.00
3072.00
3261.00
2754.00
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